
Legislative Council

Agency Expenditure Summary

FY 2010 FY 2011 FY 2012

Approp Actual Approp Estimate Request Gov Rec

By Function

Legislative Services 8,356,500 5,642,900 6,016,400 8,696,500 5,732,000 5,512,900
Office of Performance Evaluations 711,600 710,700 684,800 684,800 713,200 684,800
Redistricting 0 0 300,400 300,400 124,400 124,400
Legislative Technology 128,300 127,900 0 0 0 0

Total 9,196,400 6,481,500 7,001,600 9,681,700 6,569,600 6,322,100

By Fund Source

General 4,809,000 4,774,200 4,733,900 4,733,900 5,053,000 4,859,100
Dedicated 2,874,000 446,300 397,200 2,824,900 100,800 96,800
Other 1,513,400 1,261,000 1,870,500 2,122,900 1,415,800 1,366,200

Total 9,196,400 6,481,500 7,001,600 9,681,700 6,569,600 6,322,100

By Object

Personnel Costs 0 5,646,200 0 6,171,500 6,104,000 5,856,500
Operating Expenditures 0 596,700 0 3,452,500 465,600 465,600
Capital Outlay 0 238,600 0 57,700 0 0
Trustee/Benefit Payments 0 0 0 0 0 0
Lump Sum 9,196,400 0 7,001,600 0 0 0

Total 9,196,400 6,481,500 7,001,600 9,681,700 6,569,600 6,322,100

FTP Positions 76.0076.0076.0076.0076.0076.00
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Legislative Council

Decision Unit Summary

   FTP           General            Total

Governor's RecommendationAgency Request

  FTP             General                Total
Decision Unit

4,733,90076.00 7,001,6003.00  FY 2011 Original Appropriation 76.00 4,733,900 7,001,600

00.00 2,680,1004.10  Reappropriation 0.00 0 2,680,100

9,681,70076.005.00  FY 2011 Total Appropriation 4,733,900 4,733,90076.00 9,681,700

00.00 06.10  Lump Sum Allocation 0.00 0 0

00.00 06.30  FTP or Fund Adjustments 0.00 0 0

9,681,70076.007.00  FY 2011 Estimated Expenditures 4,733,900 4,733,90076.00 9,681,700

00.00 (3,480,500)8.40  Removal of One-Time Expenditures 0.00 0 (3,480,500)

79,1000.00 99,4008.70  Restoration of Health Insurance Holiday 0.00 0 0

6,300,60076.009.00  FY 2012 Base 4,813,000 4,733,90076.00 6,201,200

73,7000.00 96,20010.10  Employee Benefit Costs 0.00 0 0

8000.00 (3,500)10.40  Interagency Nonstandard Adjustments 0.00 800 (3,500)

41,1000.00 51,90010.60  Change In Employee Compensation 0.00 0 0

6,445,20076.0011.00  FY 2012 Total Maintenance 4,928,600 4,734,70076.00 6,197,700

Legislative Services
0 00.000.00 0 0Lump Sum Allocation12.91

Office of Performance Evaluations
0 00.000.00 0 0Lump Sum Allocation12.91

Redistricting
124,400 124,4000.000.00 124,400 124,400Meeting Expenses12.01

0 00.000.00 0 0Lump Sum Allocation12.91

6,569,60076.0013.00  FY 2012 Total 5,053,000 4,859,10076.00 6,322,100

0.00Amount Change From Original Approp

Percent Change From Original Approp

0.00 125,200319,100 (679,500)(432,000)

0.00% 0.00% 2.64%6.74% -6.17% -9.70%
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